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Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers

1 4 Dundee 61 9 834 24713 969 2654
2 5 Bloomfield 54 16 691 23603 954 2727
3 6 HAC 38 32 682 22745 814 2243

4 2 Honeoye 37 33 701 22771 781 2247
5 1 Naples 14 56 651 20544 777 2086
6 3 Romulus/SS 6 64 608 19293 736 1922

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

197.43 Chris Wollschleger 190.93 Thomas Rowlinson 182.86 Dustin Anderson

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 969 Dundee 954 Bloomfield 814 HAC
Scratch Series 2727 Bloomfield 2654 Dundee 2247 Honeoye

Scratch Game 277 Dustin Anderson 265 Derek Kronenberger 256 Chris Wollschleger
Scratch Series 685 Thomas Rowlinson 666 Chris Wollschleger 663 Andrew Davis

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Naples  Lane 2  Ave=651

Phil Hall 137 3156 23 188 471 0
Bowen Woodard 128 3984 31 188 447 144 170 133 447
Brandon Green 122 3194 26 180 436 112 102 101 315
Josh Parrish-Junot 117 3521 30 157 403 114 130 109 353
Hendrick Huber 147 3977 27 193 472 0
Ryan Davis 129 2325 18 202 457 133 120 90 343
Josh Fisher 120 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Stevens 77 387 5 90 248 0

2 - Honeoye  Lane 4  Ave=701
Jonathan Russell 116 2216 19 167 419 110 98 208
Corey Bradley 123 2339 19 181 375 135 90 150 375
Josh Weed 122 2944 24 163 407 0
Scott Westcott 174 5074 29 222 629 200 175 166 541
Nathan Brewer 166 5498 33 221 615 146 127 157 430
Clifford Walsh 103 828 8 135 349 0
Ian Straight 114 1487 13 153 288 106 87 193
Alex Rowley 128 644 5 146 382 0
Dalton Wesley 95 383 4 101 182 0
Jeremy Gambell 123 1358 11 148 367 122 109 231
3 - Romulus/SS  Lane 3  Ave=608
Devon McWilliams 114 572 5 131 255 0
Nicholas Lane 118 3563 30 164 400 135 142 123 400
Chris Smith 120 2295 19 156 371 133 106 239
Justin Foster 125 2388 19 213 387 127 141 119 387
Bryce Gottshall 131 2103 16 177 431 164 139 113 416
Jack Langley 118 3325 28 181 417 91 126 217
Alexander Gilmore 88 1333 15 133 221 0
Eli Corning 125 2006 16 165 431 0
Kevin Straub 106 1708 16 140 295 96 110 206
4 - Dundee  Lane 5  Ave=834
Devon Forman 150 4217 28 197 524 158 150 127 435
Ryan Goodman 166 4652 28 205 554 157 193 350
Andrew Davis 174 4874 28 230 663 213 220 230 663
Aron Crans 162 4223 26 202 587 196 199 188 583
Dustin Anderson 182 3840 21 277 658 0
Zack Kaufman 155 2646 17 193 533 190 173 144 507
Collin Goodman 116 116 1 116 116 116 116
Tyler Scriven 145 145 1 145 145 0
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High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

5 - Bloomfield  Lane 6  Ave=691
Justin Wade 107 1724 16 136 345 0
Nick Bober 102 1743 17 145 346 64 111 136 311
David Phillips 95 382 4 104 297 0
Chris Wollschleger 197 5923 30 256 666 182 201 200 583
Thomas Rowlinson 190 5728 30 246 685 223 223 137 583
Ben Brocklebank 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Hitchcock 173 2944 17 224 626 0
Dylan Mott 170 2553 15 198 542 198 136 198 532
Austin Allgood 144 2606 18 218 476 120 218 136 474
6 - HAC  Lane 1  Ave=682
Walker Zupan 121 3045 25 153 394 143 103 118 364
Rob Kellogg 130 2746 21 189 494 101 109 210
Derek Kronenberger 171 5145 30 265 600 148 162 167 477
Alex Frenett 134 4155 31 182 480 123 125 128 376
Ben Frenett 126 3411 27 167 441 123 103 226
Timothy Ellinger 136 4243 31 190 487 104 135 239

BLS-2014/as licensed to John Moran  ROSELAND BOWLBLS-2014/as licensed to John Moran  ROSELAND BOWLBLS-2014/as licensed to John Moran  ROSELAND BOWLBLS-2014/as licensed to John Moran  ROSELAND BOWLBLS-2014/as licensed to John Moran  ROSELAND BOWLBLS-2014/as licensed to John Moran  ROSELAND BOWLBLS-2014/as licensed to John Moran  ROSELAND BOWLBLS-2014/as licensed to John Moran  ROSELAND BOWLBLS-2014/as licensed to John Moran  ROSELAND BOWL02/09/2014  5:20 pm  Page 2 of 4



Finger lakes West Boys Division 13-14Finger lakes West Boys Division 13-14Finger lakes West Boys Division 13-14Finger lakes West Boys Division 13-14Finger lakes West Boys Division 13-14Finger lakes West Boys Division 13-14Finger lakes West Boys Division 13-14Finger lakes West Boys Division 13-14Finger lakes West Boys Division 13-1401/27/2014   Week 11 of 14 Page 3

Monday   3:45 pm Lanes 1 - 6ROSELAND BOWL
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Chris Wollschleger 5923 30 197 256 666 182 201 200 583
Thomas Rowlinson 5728 30 190 246 685 223 223 137 583
Dustin Anderson 3840 21 182 277 658 0
Scott Westcott 5074 29 174 222 629 200 175 166 541
Andrew Davis 4874 28 174 230 663 213 220 230 663
Tyler Hitchcock 2944 17 173 224 626 0
Derek Kronenberger 5145 30 171 265 600 148 162 167 477
Dylan Mott 2553 15 170 198 542 198 136 198 532
Nathan Brewer 5498 33 166 221 615 146 127 157 430
Ryan Goodman 4652 28 166 205 554 157 193 350
Aron Crans 4223 26 162 202 587 196 199 188 583
Zack Kaufman 2646 17 155 193 533 190 173 144 507
Devon Forman 4217 28 150 197 524 158 150 127 435
Hendrick Huber 3977 27 147 193 472 0
Tyler Scriven 145 1 145 145 145 0
Austin Allgood 2606 18 144 218 476 120 218 136 474
Phil Hall 3156 23 137 188 471 0
Timothy Ellinger 4243 31 136 190 487 104 135 239
Alex Frenett 4155 31 134 182 480 123 125 128 376
Bryce Gottshall 2103 16 131 177 431 164 139 113 416
Rob Kellogg 2746 21 130 189 494 101 109 210
Ryan Davis 2325 18 129 202 457 133 120 90 343
Alex Rowley 644 5 128 146 382 0
Bowen Woodard 3984 31 128 188 447 144 170 133 447
Ben Frenett 3411 27 126 167 441 123 103 226
Justin Foster 2388 19 125 213 387 127 141 119 387
Eli Corning 2006 16 125 165 431 0
Jeremy Gambell 1358 11 123 148 367 122 109 231
Corey Bradley 2339 19 123 181 375 135 90 150 375
Brandon Green 3194 26 122 180 436 112 102 101 315
Josh Weed 2944 24 122 163 407 0
Walker Zupan 3045 25 121 153 394 143 103 118 364
Chris Smith 2295 19 120 156 371 133 106 239
Nicholas Lane 3563 30 118 164 400 135 142 123 400
Jack Langley 3325 28 118 181 417 91 126 217
Josh Parrish-Junot 3521 30 117 157 403 114 130 109 353
Jonathan Russell 2216 19 116 167 419 110 98 208
Collin Goodman 116 1 116 116 116 116 116
Devon McWilliams 572 5 114 131 255 0
Ian Straight 1487 13 114 153 288 106 87 193
Justin Wade 1724 16 107 136 345 0
Kevin Straub 1708 16 106 140 295 96 110 206
Clifford Walsh 828 8 103 135 349 0
Nick Bober 1743 17 102 145 346 64 111 136 311
Dalton Wesley 383 4 95 101 182 0
David Phillips 382 4 95 104 297 0
Alexander Gilmore 1333 15 88 133 221 0
Joe Stevens 387 5 77 90 248 0
Joshua Gosper 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jericho Mundell 0 0 120 0 0 0
Zack Smith 0 0 120 0 0 0
Cody Boadway 0 0 120 0 0 0
Matt Jackson 0 0 120 0 0 0
Luke McElwain 0 0 120 0 0 0
Nate Northrup 0 0 120 0 0 0
Cody Richardson 0 0 120 0 0 0
Josh Fisher 0 0 120 0 0 0
Dakota Delamater 0 0 120 0 0 0
Mackenzie Stone 0 0 120 0 0 0
Andrew Regelski 0 0 120 0 0 0
Ted Fisher 0 0 120 0 0 0
Mitch Baader 0 0 120 0 0 0
Josh Shechter 0 0 120 0 0 0
Spencer Fort 0 0 120 0 0 0
Brandon Hunter 0 0 120 0 0 0
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ben Brocklebank 0 0 120 0 0 0
Anthony Richpater 0 0 120 0 0 0
Zachary Palumbo 0 0 120 0 0 0
Brett Bogart 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jared Coryea 0 0 120 0 0 0
Bryce Gottschall 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jason Easling 0 0 120 0 0 0
Ryan Fisher 0 0 120 0 0 0
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